3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (sobota)
2018-01-20 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
5km V mladsi dorky

start ~ 10:42:00 | all years of born | registered: 16

category

ml. dorky 241
ml. dorky

ml. dorky 243
ml. dorky 244
ml. dorky 248
ml. dorky 256
ml. dorky 260
ml. dorky 261
ml. dorky 264
ml. dorky

ml. dorky 267
ml. dorky 270
ml. dorky 273
ml. dorky 276
ml. dorky 280
ml. dorky 282
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
DUBSKA BARBORA
HOLUBCOVA SARKA
JAKOUBEOVA KATERINA
KALALOVA ELISKA
KOHOUTOVA LUDMILA
MALA SARA
NIKODYMOVA DENISA
PAULU ZUZANA
RAMBOVA NINA
RANDAKOVA ALZBETA
RYSULOVA MARIE
SVOBODOVA KATERINA
TICHA DOROTEA
VAVRACOVA AZKA
VRANOVA BARBORA
ZATLOUKALOVA BARBORA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SOKOL SKUHROV
KB JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
KLUB BIATLONU TREFA
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
SOKOL SKUHROV
KB JILEMNICE
KB JILEMNICE
OB SPARTAK VRL
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
SOKOL SKUHROV
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

start list

year
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
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